Box

S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601
S 601

Billing Mill ‘No ‘Date

Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill
Billing Mill

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Correspondence

Details

Comment

28 September 1973|0Ogden to Winifred Mahon Cover letter for report of inspection Typed copy, unsigned, attached to #2
24 September 1973 Report of inspection Typed copy, attached to #1 (2 pages)
10 March 1969 |Ogden to Winifred Mahon Arrangements for visit to mill Typed copy, unsigned, see #20
30 October 1968 Invoice to Billing Aquadrome Ltd Typed copy, see #21
undated Remittance slip from Billing Aquadrome Ltd See #6
21 June 1972 Invoice to Billing Aquadrome Ltd Typed copy, see #5
24 June 1972|0gden to Winifred Mahon Cover letter for report of inspection Typed copy, unsigned
06 April 1971|0gden to Winifred Mahon Cover letter for report of inspection Typed copy, unsigned, attached to #9 & #10
29 March 1971 Report of inspection Typed copy, attached to #8 & #10 (2 pages)
06 April 1971 Invoice to Billing Aquadrome Ltd Typed copy, attached to #8 & #9
25 April 1970 Invoice to Billing Aquadrome Ltd Typed copy, see #12
25 April 1970 Report of inspection Typed copy, see #11 (2 pages)

21 October 1969

Remittance slip from Billing Aquadrome Ltd

See #16

21 October 1969

Ogden to Winifred Mahon

Cover letter for report of inspection

Typed copy, unsigned, see #15

21 October 1969

Report of inspection

Typed copy, see #14 (2 pages)

21 October 1969

Invoice to Billing Aquadrome Ltd

Typed copy, see #13

undated

Ink sketch with annotations

Handwritten original, on rear of advert for Billing Aquadrome

01 April 1969

Invoice to Billing Aquadrome Ltd

Typed copy

28 March 1969

Report of inspection

Typed copy (2 pages)

12 March 1969

Winifred Mahon to Ogden

Arrangements for visit to mill

Handwritten original, reply to #3

30 October 1968

Report of inspection

Typed copy, see #4 & #22 (2 pages)

31 October 1968

Ogden to Winifred Mahon

Cover letter for report of inspection

Typed copy, unsigned, see #21

11 September 1968

Winifred Mahon to Ogden

Cover letter for draft agreement

Typed original, see #24

28 August 1968

Ogden to Winifred Mahon

Cover letter for draft agreement

Typed copy, unsigned, see #23

01 October 1968

Contract for biannual inspections of mill

Typed original (4 pages)




	Sheet1

