Вох	Billing Mill	No	Date	Correspondence	Details	Comment
S 601	Billing Mill	1	28 September 1973	Ogden to Winifred Mahon	Cover letter for report of inspection	Typed copy, unsigned, attached to #2
S 601	Billing Mill	2	24 September 1973		Report of inspection	Typed copy, attached to #1 (2 pages)
S 601	Billing Mill	3	10 March 1969	Ogden to Winifred Mahon	Arrangements for visit to mill	Typed copy, unsigned, see #20
S 601	Billing Mill	4	30 October 1968		Invoice to Billing Aquadrome Ltd	Typed copy, see #21
S 601	Billing Mill	5	undated		Remittance slip from Billing Aquadrome Ltd	See #6
S 601	Billing Mill	6	21 June 1972		Invoice to Billing Aquadrome Ltd	Typed copy, see #5
S 601	Billing Mill	7	24 June 1972	Ogden to Winifred Mahon	Cover letter for report of inspection	Typed copy, unsigned
S 601	Billing Mill	8	06 April 1971	Ogden to Winifred Mahon	Cover letter for report of inspection	Typed copy, unsigned, attached to #9 & #10
S 601	Billing Mill	9	29 March 1971		Report of inspection	Typed copy, attached to #8 & #10 (2 pages)
S 601	Billing Mill	10	06 April 1971		Invoice to Billing Aquadrome Ltd	Typed copy, attached to #8 & #9
S 601	Billing Mill	11	25 April 1970		Invoice to Billing Aquadrome Ltd	Typed copy, see #12
S 601	Billing Mill	12	25 April 1970		Report of inspection	Typed copy, see #11 (2 pages)
S 601	Billing Mill	13	21 October 1969		Remittance slip from Billing Aquadrome Ltd	See #16
S 601	Billing Mill	14	21 October 1969	Ogden to Winifred Mahon	Cover letter for report of inspection	Typed copy, unsigned, see #15
S 601	Billing Mill	15	21 October 1969		Report of inspection	Typed copy, see #14 (2 pages)
S 601	Billing Mill	16	21 October 1969		Invoice to Billing Aquadrome Ltd	Typed copy, see #13
S 601	Billing Mill	17	undated		Ink sketch with annotations	Handwritten original, on rear of advert for Billing Aquadrome
S 601	Billing Mill	18	01 April 1969		Invoice to Billing Aquadrome Ltd	Typed copy
S 601	Billing Mill	19	28 March 1969		Report of inspection	Typed copy (2 pages)
S 601	Billing Mill	20	12 March 1969	Winifred Mahon to Ogden	Arrangements for visit to mill	Handwritten original, reply to #3
S 601	Billing Mill	21	30 October 1968		Report of inspection	Typed copy, see #4 & #22 (2 pages)
S 601	Billing Mill	22	31 October 1968	Ogden to Winifred Mahon	Cover letter for report of inspection	Typed copy, unsigned, see #21
S 601	Billing Mill	23	11 September 1968	Winifred Mahon to Ogden	Cover letter for draft agreement	Typed original, see #24
S 601	Billing Mill	24	28 August 1968	Ogden to Winifred Mahon	Cover letter for draft agreement	Typed copy, unsigned, see #23
S 601	Billing Mill	25	01 October 1968		Contract for biannual inspections of mill	Typed original (4 pages)